
Atlantic City Public Schools 
Report Card Schedule 

2018-2019 

12:15 Dismissal (ACHS)/12:45 pm Dismissal (Elementary) Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Tuesday, November 27th, Wednesday, November 28th, & Thursday, November 30th ,  2018 

12:15 Dismissal (ACHS)/12;45 Dismissal (Elementary) Spring  Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Wednesday, April 3rd, Thursday, April 4th & Friday, April 5th, 2019 

Revised 9/2018 

 

 

 
 1st Marking 

Period 

2nd Marking  

Period 

3rd Marking  

Period 

4th Marking  

Period 

Length of 

Marking Period 

40 days 

9/6-11/7 

43 days 

11/13-1/24 

40 days 

1/25-3/25 

47 days 

3/25-6/7 

Interim Report 

Cards 

 

10/10/2018 

 

12/19/2019 

 

2/27/2019 

 

5/03/2019 

Review Class 

Rosters in 

PowerSchool*  

10/15/2018 1/7/2019 3/11/2019 5/20/2019 

Submit corrected 

Class Rosters* 

10/22/2018 1/14/2019 3/18/2019 5/28/2019 

Close Marking 

Period and Begin 

Input of Grades 

 

11/7/2018 

 

1/24/2019 

 

3/25/2019 

 

6/7/2019 

Last Day to Input 

Grades 

 

11/19/2018 

 

1/31/2019 

 

4/1/2019 

 

6/14/2019 

Deliver Report 

Cards to Building 

 

 

11/26/2018 

 

 

2/8/2019 

 

 

4/3/2019 

 

 

6/19/2019 

 
*PowerSchool rosters/schedules should be up to date. However, teachers must print incorrect 
rosters and send to their principal and building secretary for corrections. 


