Atlantic City Public Schools Report Card Schedule 2018-2019



Statewide Assessments Testing Schedule 2018-2019

Assessment	Grades	Computer Administration Window Paper Administration Window		
PARCC Fall Block Administration	High School	November 26, 2018 to January 15, 2019	November 26 to December 7, 2018	
PARCC Regular Administration	3 to 8, and High School	April 8 to May 28, 2019	April 8 to April 29, 2019	
PARCC Spring Block Administration	High School	April 22 to June 7, 2019	April 22 to May 3, 2019	
PARCC Summer Administration	High School	July 29 to August 9, 2019	July 29 to August 9, 2019	
PARCC Appeals ⁱ	High School	NA	January 7 to May 10, 2019	
Science Assessments Administration	Elementary and Middle	May 6 to June 7, 2019	May 6 to May 17, 2019	
Science Assessments Administration	High School	May 6 to June 7, 2019	May 6 to May 17, 2019	
Dynamic Learning Maps (DLM) ELA, Math & Science	3 to 8, and 11	April 3 to May 31, 2019	NA	
National Assessment of Educational Progress (NAEP)	4, 8, and 12	Reading, Mathematics, and Science January 28 to March 8, 2019	NA	

Hay 10, 2019 is the deadline by which the NJDOE must receive appeals to guarantee districts will receive the decisions in time for graduating students to participate in summer of 2019 graduation ceremonies.

	1st Marking Period	2 nd Marking Period	3 rd Marking Period	4th Marking Period
Length of	40 days	43 days	40 days	47 days
Marking Period	9/6-11/7	11/13-1/24	1/25-3/25	3/25-6/7
Interim Report				
Cards	10/10/2018	12/19/2019	2/27/2019	5/03/2019
Review Class	10/15/2018	1/7/2019	3/11/2019	5/20/2019
Rosters in				
PowerSchool*				
Submit corrected	10/22/2018	1/14/2019	3/18/2019	5/28/2019
Class Rosters*				
Close Marking				
Period and Begin	11/7/2018	1/24/2019	3/25/2019	6/7/2019
Input of Grades				
Last Day to Input	11/10/0010	1 /01 /0010	4/1/0010	//14/0010
Grades	11/19/2018	1/31/2019	4/1/2019	6/14/2019
Deliver Report				
Cards to Building				
	11/26/2018	2/8/2019	4/3/2019	6/19/2019

^{*}PowerSchool rosters/schedules *should* be up to date. However, teachers must print incorrect rosters and send to their principal and building secretary for corrections.

12:15 Dismissal (ACHS)/12:45 pm Dismissal (Elementary) Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences Tuesday, November 27th, Wednesday, November 28th, & Thursday, November 30th, 2018 12:15 Dismissal (ACHS)/12;45 Dismissal (Elementary) Spring Parent/Teacher Conferences Wednesday, April 3rd, Thursday, April 4th & Friday, April 5th, 2019